Printed in Japan
Main specifications of
lens system
Specifications are based on the information available at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice.
   Sony,      , Bionz, Super SteadyShot, InfoLITHIUM and their logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of Sony Corporation.
   All other company and product names mentioned herein are used for identification purposes only and may be the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
System
Camera type

DT series lenses are compatible only with digital SLR cameras that are equipped with an APS-C type sensor.
* Available in spring 2008
New
New
DT series lenses
     DT11-18mm F4.5-5.6 (SAL1118)
     DT16-105mm F3.5-5.6 (SAL16105)
     DT18-70mm F3.5-5.6 (SAL1870)
     DT18-200mm F3.5-6.3 (SAL18200)
     DT18-250mm F3.5-6.3 (SAL18250)
     DT55-200mm F4-5.6 (SAL55200)
Zoom lenses
     24-105mm F3.5-4.5 (SAL24105)
     75-300mm F4.5-5.6 (SAL75300)
Fixed focal length lenses
     16mm F2.8 Fisheye (SAL16F28)
     20mm F2.8 (SAL20F28)
     28mm F2.8 (SAL28F28)
     50mm F1.4 (SAL50F14)
     50mm F2.8 Macro (SAL50M28)
     100mm F2.8 Macro (SAL100M28)
     135mm F2.8 [T4.5] STF (SAL135F28)
     500mm F8 Refrex (SAL500F80)
G lenses
     70-200mm F2.8G (SAL70200G)
     70-300mm F4.5-5.6G SSM (SAL70300G)*
     35mm F1.4G (SAL35F14G)
     300mm F2.8G (SAL300F28G)
Carl Zeiss® lenses
     Planar T* 85mm F1.4 ZA (SAL85F14Z)
     Sonnar T* 135mm F1.8 ZA (SAL135F18Z)
     Vario-Sonnar T* DT16-80mm F3.5 -4.5 ZA (SAL1680Z)
     Vario-Sonnar T* 24-70mm F2.8 ZA SSM (SAL2470Z)*
Teleconverters
     1.4x Teleconverter (SAL14TC)
     2x Teleconverter (SAL20TC)
So� Carrying Case
LCS-AMLC3
(Camera Case)